w w w . Q u i e t a i r e . c o m
QQQQQQCCCCC44448888
QQQQCCCC33336666
QQQQCCC111888
2
Did you know that the
majority of cases of heat
stress and heat related

Relative Humidity Chart - to determine the type of
cooling you might expect in your area.
How to order Relative Humidity Chart
Model QCG 1001
Water Stabilizer
Environmentally friendly Chemical
Free Water Treatment. Removes exist-
ing scale, corrosion and algae. The
Water Stabilizer suspends particles in
the water and flushes out - when you
flush out the sump. This unit will
extend the life of your unit, the
plumbing and cooling pads.
Model QCG1001 for 36” Models
NSN 4130-01-507-7078
Model QCG900 for 18” Models
NSN 4130-01-507-7055
Web Site:  http//www.Quietaire.com
E-mail:  info@Quietaire.com
Telephone:713.228.9421
Address:
505 North Hutcheson
Houston, TX 77003
Quietaire
Cooling, Inc.
Evap-O-Matic Chemical Water
Treatment Tablets
for all QuietCools - Treatment: 1
tablet for 36” coolers.
• Adds life to cooler equipment
• Increase cooling efficiency
• End swampy odors
• Stop scale deposits
EPA registered protection from
harmful air-borne organisms
found in evaporative coolers.
QCTAB2  NSN-4130-01-507-7081
2-pack
QCTAB12  NSN-4130-01-507-7082
Jar of 12 tablets
© Copyright, 2009 Quietaire Cooling Inc. All rights reserved.
© Copyright, 2009 Quietaire Corporation Inc.
Model QC18AL
Directional louvers for a 18”QuietCool.
All louvers can be turned 90 degrees for
side to side operation.
NSN 4130-01-507-7044
Model QC36AL
Directional louvers for a 36”QuietCool.
NSN 4130-01-507-7070
Quietaire Cooling Inc. is a wholly owned
subsidiary of Quietaire Corporation